High Pressure Cleaner
LASER
Instructions Manual
Instructions for installation and use
Manufactured by:
MAER IDROPULITRICI SNC
Via Torre 65/2
24050 Torre Pallavicina BG

pressure
(bar-psi)
Maximum
Flow
(l/min-gal/min)
Installed
Power
(KW)
Voltage
50Hz
(V)
Weight
(Kg-lb)
LASER MAX200/21 200-2900 21-5.5 7.5 400 85-187
LASER MAX200/30 200-2900 30-7.9 11 400 95-209
LASER PRO150/15 150-2175 15-4 5.5 400 60-132
LASER PRO150/21 150-2175 21-5.5 7.5 400 70-154
LASER PRO200/15 200-2900 15-4 7.5 400 70-154
LASER PRO200/21 200-2900 21-5.5 10 400 80-176
LASER EKO120/8 120-1740 8-2.1 2.5 230 40-88
LASER EKO120/11 120-1740 11-3 3 230 50-110
LASER EKO130/10 130-1885 10-2.6 3 230 55-121
LASER EKO150/14 150-2175 14-3.7 5.5 400 55-121
LASER EKO180/12 180-2600 12-3.2 5.5 400 55-121
5. Instruments of the high pressure cleaner
Q1: ON/OFF Magnetothermic switch
H1: Electricity supply light (green)
H2: Alarms light (red)